

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5367-5368 OF 2005

PRINCIPAL SECY., GOVT. FIN. & PLAN. DEPT., A.P

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P. PENSIONERS SAMAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeals after ensuing summer vacation.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master