

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5367-5368 OF 2005

PRINCIPAL SECY., GOVT.FIN.&PLAN.DEPT., A.P

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P. PENSIONERS SAMAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhary, Sr. Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
for Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Chava Badri Nath Babu, Adv.
Ms. Nalini Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace the matter on 5th August, 2010, for
directions.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar